
Length

05 5.00”
06 6.00”
07 7.00”
08 8.00”  

Height

04 4.00”
06 6.00”
08 8.00”

CPI NPG

Base Model
NPG 

Steel Nest 
Pad Guides 

Single

24E

Length

3.5 3.50”
4.5 4.50”
5.5 5.50”
6.5 6.50”  

Height

04 4.00”
06 6.00”
08 8.00”

CPI NPG

Base Model
NPG 

Steel Nest 
Pad Guides 

Wide

24S

 
L

  
[.13]
3.2  

 
[1.00]
25.4 

 
[.31]

8  

 
[1.50]
38.1  

 
[1.50]
38.1  

 
[.60]
15.2  

 
[2.00]
50.8  

  

  

 
[.13]
3.2  

 
[1.00]
25.4  

[3.00]
76.2   

[2.00]
50.8  

 
[2.00]
50.8  

 
[.31]

8   
[2.50]
63.5  

L

HH

 
L

  
[.13]
3.2  

 
[1.00]
25.4 

 
[.31]

8  

 
[1.50]
38.1  

 
[1.50]
38.1  

 
[.60]
15.2  

 
[2.00]
50.8  

  

  

 
[.13]
3.2  

 
[1.00]
25.4  

[3.00]
76.2   

[2.00]
50.8  

 
[2.00]
50.8  

 
[.31]

8   
[2.50]
63.5  

L

HH

Wide

Single
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1.75
44.5  

 
2.48
62.9  

 
1.26
32  

 
1.38
35  

1.01
Ø 25.5

 
1.59
40.4  

M5x0.8 [2 PLACES]
MOUNTING FOR
ELECTRIC COMPONENT

 
[2.00]
50.8  

 
[2.00]
50.8  

 L 

 
[2.50]
63.5  

 
[2.74]
69.7   60° 

 
[.13]
3.2  

[1.00]
Ø 25.4

 
[.24]

6  
 
[1.75]
44.5  

[.75]
Ø 19

 
[.86]
21.9  

 
[3.94]
100  

 
[2.76]

70  

 
[1.26]

32  
 
[1.97]

50  

 
[.47]
12  

 
[.59]
15   

[.43]
11  

 
[5.59]
142  

[.63]
Ø 16

 
[.20]

5  

 
[1.57]

40  

 
[2.95]

75  
 
[.31]
7.9  

 
[3.48]
88.3  

 
[1.52]
38.6  

 
[4.36]
110.7  

X BOLT

 
[4.13]
104.8  

 
[.88]

22.2  

 
[3.63]
92.1  

 
[1.59]
40.4  

[.63]
Ø 15.9

 
H

 

[2.00]
50.8  

 
[.38]
9.5  

 
[8.00]
203.2  

 
[8.00]
203.2  

 
[1.00]
25.4 

 
[6.00]
152.4  

BAYONET SIZE 
1/2 - 13
FASTENERS

 
2.95
75  

 
1.57
40  

 
.20
5  

 
8.23
209  

X BOLT

M5x0.8 [2 PLACES]
MOUNTING FOR
ELECTRIC COMPONENT

CPI 10NPG

Base Model
NPG 

Steel Nest 
Pad Guides

Length

04 4.00”
06 6.00”
08 8.00”
10 10.00”  
12 12.00”
14 14.00”
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